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000052650 Mobile Home 03/20/2025

000048072 Roof Replacement 1,900 09/11/2023

HX Base Yr

135 SW BULLDAWG GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,300 118.1460 132.32 304,336 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2105

APT 192 100 192 16,513

BAS 1,913 100 1,913 164,533

FCP 506 25 126 10,837

FEP 80 80 64 5,504

FOP 16 30 5 430

2,707 2,300 197,818

BAS= W10 FOP= N4 W4 S4 E4$ W67 S27 E19 FEP= S8 E10 N8 W10$
E10 S8 E26 N2 FCP=  E22 N23 W22 S23$ N23 E22 N10$ PTR=N30
APT= N12 W16 S12 E16$ S30$.

BAS

10
67

27

19 10

8

26

23

22

10

FOP4
4

4 4

FEP8

10

8

10

FCP

22

23

22

23

APT 12

16

12

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 75 0 0 3 75 1,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000
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HX Base Yr

135 SW BULLDAWG GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 740 117.6176 131.73 97,480 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

5 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 61,650

UOP 16 20 3 257

UOP 84 20 17 1,455

820 740 63,362

BAS= W45 S16 E5 UOP= S6 E14 N6 W14$ E32 UOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$
E8N16$.
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HX Base Yr

135 SW BULLDAWG GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 898 112.0000 110.88 99,570 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

6 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 2026 864 93,884

FOP 96 35 2026 34 3,695

960 898 97,579

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=61,10] W24 S32 E12 S8 E12 N40 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=37,42] E12 S8 W12 N8 $
.
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2026

24
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12

8

12
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FOP
2026

12

8

12

8

0


